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Bethel Christian Church Cemetery
Adderholt, Hollie P. 04/16/1958 08/24/1978
Alexander, Gwen J. 1916 1976
Alford, James Madison 1926 1981S.Sgr. U.S. Army WWII
Alford, Mary H. 04/02/1929 07/18/1987
Anderson, Paul Dean 09/18/17 10/12/85 M.8/7/37 Pauline Chapman
Aycock, Emma 1872 1952
Aycock, Frank J. 1905 1956
Aycock, Willie 10/30/1903 03/30/1931
Baker, Irene 1894 1974
Baker, James B. 02/12/1862 04/29/1907
Baker, Mary L. 08/31/1867 01/07/1951
Baker, Owen M. 04/14/1917 06/18/1922
Baker, Roy L. 1894 1930
Beauchamp, Melvin D. 11/13/1896 04/06/1962
Black, A. S. 02/14/1861 04/09/1920
Black, Berta 11/28/1898 04/09/1916
Black, Charley 08/07/1894 08/22/1917
Black, Daisy May 03/05/1894 09/02/1918
Black, Earnest Paul 06/17/1902 03/11/1984
Black, Eveline 12/27/1916 05/15/1917
Black, George Dennis 10/23/1930 12/20/1934
Black, Henrietta Grant 01/26/1890 03/02/1976
Black, Infant of M/M S.L.
Black, 02/12/1918 Infant of M/M S.L.
Black,
Black, Infant of M/M S.L.
Black, Lollie Ozera 01/15/1906 04/25/1970
Black, Minnie No dates
Black, S. F. 03/16/1863 07/13/1916
Black, Samuel Lewis 06/29/1892 01/11/1957
Blake, Ben F. 08/23/1879 04/16/1935
Blake, Betty 10/05/1919 12/29/1958
Blake, Billy E. 02/04/1964
Blake, Charlie C. 07/06/1889 10/02/1968
Blake, Ella C. 10/03/1892 10/28/1973
Blake, Emma No Dates
Blake, Flora B. 05/19/1913
Blake, Henry G. 02/03/1899 02/04/1931
Blake, J. A. 03/29/1835 09/26/1903
Blake, J. C. 12/11/1895 09/02/1904
Blake, Joel W. 06/02/1885 06/08/1955
Blake, John A. 11/13/1911 08/12/1918 Son of J.J.Blake
Blake, John J. 02/08/1878 01/01/1927
Blake, Lena 04/26/1896 12/11/1928
Blake, Lucy B. 04/03/1866 08/03/1947
Blake, Luther F. 02/24/1913 04/23/1980 Pvt.US Army WWII
Blake, M. E. 05/02/1854 02/14/1921
Blake, Wiley K. 03/19/1864 06/17/1936
Blankenship, Dan 1928 1980
Blankenship, Joel Carley 04/14/1872 03/05/1929
Blankenship, Homer 05/29/1909 11/26/1936
Blankenship, Minnie Lee 08/29/1876 02/08/1916
Boyd, H. Grady 07/23/1916 08/30/1971
Boyd, Sandra D. 07/01/1943 07/02/1964
Bradford, Dora M. 01/04/1870 07/09/1948
Bradford, Herschel 04/14/1894 04/09/1943
Bradford, 03/30/1926 10/08/1926 Inf. Son of H.S.& A.
Bradford, J. W. 11/22/1859 02/28/1936
Bradford, Lou Z. 1861 1941
Bradford, Lula 1872 1941
Bradford, Randall Ernest 04/27/1959 Died same day
Bradford, Robert E. Lee 08/14/1868 02/27/1955
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Bradford,
Camp,
Camp,
Camp,
Camp,
Capehart,
Carter,
Chandler,
Chandler,
Chandler,
Chandler,
Chandler,
Chandler,
Chandler,
Chandler,
Clay,

Clay,

Clay,

Clay,

Clay,

Cline,
Cline,

Newman E.

Ethel
Gussie L.
Joel L.
Loranzo A.

M. A.

Connie Diane

Charlie He
Della C.
Ernest L.
Ernest Lee
Henry S.
Jackie Gre
Jennie B.
Pleamon E.

Andrew Fred
Clifford
John David
Nora Black
Raymond
Bertha Louise
Frank lindsey

Cobb, Margaret C.

Cobb, R.
Cook,
Cooper,
Cooper,
Cooper,
Cooper,
Cooper,
Cooper,
Corley,
Corley,
Corley,
Corley,
Corley,
Costley,
Coursey,
Coursey,
Coursey,
Coursey,
Corsey,
Coursey,
Corsey,
Coursey,
Cowan, C.
Cowan,
Cowan,
Cowan,
Cowan,
Cowan,
Cowan,
Cribb,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day,
Day, S.
Day,
Day,
Dennard,
Dennard,
Dennard,
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Edward

Ida Bell
Clyde
Ella F.
John R.
Mamie A.
Patrick H. Jr.
Patrick H. S
Eula M.

Fred S.

Joel P.
Sara F.

Earl Barnet
Bethany Ido
Claude T.
E. R.

Emma M. Pay

Mildred M.

Rubby L.

W. J. Mrs.

W. J.
Langel

Clarence N.
Annie
Eppie
James W.
Luther W.
Mary A.
Wm. Harley
Bessie May
Elizabeth R.
Emma F.
Emmer F.
George M.
James Walter
John M.
Maggie Nora
Mary B.
Mollie
Pleney Lee
Robert Newton
Epsie
Susan Janie
William F.

Clara M.
Eva M.
John T.

Wood

rshel

sham
Simonton

r.

t
ra

ne

08/10/1907
1887
1867
1875
1867
09/18/1846
08/21/1976
1910
1891
1921
08/17/1921
06/15/1893
05/15/1932
01/22/1893
1886
10/28/1899
10/31/1897
12/15/1865
02/27/1872
01/14/1902
08/31/1912
05/14/1918
08/06/1931
08/13/1930
1885
05/02/1914
01/05/1863
05/24/1865
03/17/1878
11/03/1886
12/03/1854
1897
1894
10/02/1920
1897
1922
11/06/1914

11/23/1897

08/18/1900
01/04/1929
05/20/1921
08/20/1902
07/03/1902
02/09/1881
12/27/1875
08/07/1897
05/16/1875
10/30/1846
01/11/1911
03/24/1849
05/17/1923
05/06/1882
05/21/1827

1880

1861
09/08/1870
02/11/1884
09/12/1846
10/18/1869
03/03/1882
02/13/1902
05/08/1897
12/22/1847
10/09/1884
09/27/1843

1871
05/25/1905
03/16/1898

1939

01/30/1963
1968
1955
1939
1927
02/05/1899
10/19/1978
1987
1984
1961
11/09/1961
03/02/1957

11/06/1931

1963
09/18/1955
09/27/1902
12/09/1944
10/20/1955
04/10/1983
02/16/1988
09/90/1933
04/11/1980

1934
05/31/1944
04/07/1899
06/09/1929
04/01/1915
05/14/1911
02/13/1886

1943

1965

1968
19
01/23/1987

11/08/1966

10/02/1937

05/16/1987
04/20/1981
09/19/1923
05/29/1931
06/25/1902
12/23/1903
07/30/1919
01/13/1934
08/03/1880
07/17/1978
11/08/1891
05/12/1900

1958

1939
06/15/1943
03/03/1946
06/08/1924
11/17/1944
06/13/1963
01/30/1974
03/26/1898
10/09/1897
06/24/1973
07/11/1920

1934
01/07/1971
12/08/1900

1939
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Dau. M/M J.W.Swords

Tech 5 US Army WWII
PFC464 AAA AW BN WWII

Pvt.Hg.Co.115 Inf.WWI
Only Date

US Marine WWI&WWII
Dau. M/M J. D. Clay

Ga.S.Sgt.Armd WWII
Wife of P.H. Cooper

Inf.Dau. of J.P.&E.M.
Masonic Emblem

Age 86 no dates

Age 83 Dates illeg.

Born and died
Born and died

of A.O. & G. A
of A. O. Cowan

Dau.
Wife

HA 1 US Navy WWII

10/24/2011
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Dennard, Lewis 07/16/1880 05/27/1942
Dennard, Marion L. 03/26/1874 05/31/1942
Dennard, Ozella L. 05/31/1875 06/04/1950
Dennard, Vida J. 1906 1962
Duke, Gaither 04/25/1887 08/06/1978
Duke, Walter J. 06/14/1887 06/27/1963
Edwards, Ila Mae 08/31/1909

Eidson, James B. 06/02/1923 03/15/1987
Ellington, Gloria A. 04/15/1948 05/13/1970
Ellington, Luke A. 06/20/1902 12/14/1982
Ellington, Rubye P. 08/03/1908 05/13/1970
Etheridge, Charles B. 05/04/1886 07/13/1929
Etheridge, Ludie Mae 10/30/1881 07/18/1969
Farmer, Annie Lee 05/24/1899 04/16/1923
Ficquett, Emerett 1895 1898
Ficquett, Robert E. 10/18/1869 07/20/1895
Flinchum, Bertha L. Wells 11/07/1898 10/29/1922
Foster, Agnes D. 1903 1962
Foster, Beeler F. 1897 1961
Franklin, W. Lenard 1890 1970
Franklin, Pearl D. 1901

Glenn, Aaron O. 09/11/1933 09/22/1933
Glenn, John T. 1885 1963
Glenn, Laura C. 1889 1984
Glenn, Roan F. Blake 03/27/1917 05/09/1954
Grainger, Charity E. 08/04/1854 04/10/1931
Grainger, Charles W. 04/30/1847 08/27/1911
Grainger, Collie 02/19/1897 01/03/1900
Grainger, Martha E. 07/07/1876 10/26/1967
Graham, Bernice W. 02/17/1894 09/18/1965
Graham, Billie 12/10/1925 08/06/1928
Graham, Burton S. 03/04/1858 04/12/1925
Graham, Cally Rice Feagin 06/09/1902 04/09/1988
Graham, Edna 06/15/1884 07/25/1959
Graham, Eudock Jr. 07/18/1914 05/29/1930
Graham, G. W. 08/02/1881 02/11/1948
Graham, G. W. Jr. 12/05/1924 12/10/1924
Graham, Henry C. 06/07/1901 09/14/1973
Graham, James David Sr. 05/08/1898 02/11/1940
Graham, Joseph 09/27/1921 04/06/1928
Graham, N. E. 1860 1925
Graham, N. Eudock Sr. 10/19/1891 05/29/1918
Graham, Pleamon L. 06/06/1863 05/06/1927
Graham, Pleamon L. Jr. 11/09/1904 04/05/1935
Graham, Robert Dolphus 12/29/1894 03/29/1931
Graham, Rosa Ella 12/29/1865 07/03/1921
Graham, Sarah Jame 07/27/1862 11/08/1918
Graham, Tempie R. (Camp) 08/15/1869 06/24/1924
Graham, Willie Mae 12/30/1904 07/24/1982
Grant, Mary Lavada 12/03/1883 09/20/1970
Haralson, Beula M. 09/26/1903 01/05/1973
Haralson, H. 09/04/1851 03/24/1915
Haralson, Mary A. 02/11/1856

Haralson, Mary S. 12/11/1854 01/22/1918
Haralson, Willie C. 03/13/1858 11/04/1931
Hardage, Clyde Oglesby 02/16/1896 08/20/1957
Harris,Carrie Singley Preston 10/30/1880 05/29/1975
Harris, Lucy Oma 05/03/1905 09/18/1905
Harris, Rufus Henry 12/07/1928 05/02/1929
Harris, Troy Virgil 04/24/1922 11/03/1923
Harris, William A. 01/02/1877 03/30/1906
Hayes, Chris Allen 02/05/1957 10/27/1964
Head, Grace Lucille 12/26/1911 12/15/1929
Helton, Charlie F. 02/27/1891 05/30/1966
Helton, Sis G. 09/01/1900 08/04/1983
Herrington, Bessie 01/17/1896 01/19/1913
Hogan, Georgia 1851 1920
Humphrey, Henry G. 1903 1970
Humphries, Aaron 04/25/1902 06/19/1943
Humphries, Mary A. Moon 1871 1949
Humphries, W. Carl 02/20/1904 12/23/1962
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W.of J.A.Flinchum

Only one date

W.of N.E.Graham

No death date

Infant
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Humphries, William B.
Jarrell, W. E. "Billy"
Johnson, Bessie F.
Johnson, Ed H.
Johnson, Emory
Johnson, Henry Grady
Johnson, J. Franklin
Johnson, Joseph Martin
Johnson, Ludie

Jones, Eva Mae "Nannie"
Jones, William R. Sr.
Kersey, Asbury B.
Kersey, Mamie G.
Lancaster, 0. R. Nemo
Leach, Asa

Leach, Asa T.

Leach, Ectner Thomas
Leach, George R.
Leach, Inf. Dau.
Leach, Inf. Son
Leach, James W.
Leach, Josh R.
Leach, Lucy J.
Leach, Richard A.
Leach, Sarah J.
Leach, William Asa
Lennox,
Long, Odis J.

Lowe, J. A.

Lowe, J. C.

Lowe, Robert L.

Lowe, Sarah Morris
Lucas, John W.

Lucas, Louvena Jane
Lucas, M. Savannah
Lucas, T. H.

Mann, Eugenie

Mann, Marshal A.

Mann, Mary E.

Mann, Tinie Baker

Mann, William B.
Martin, Otis

Martin, Otis Aaron
Minor, Mattie Wood
Minor, William A. Sr.
Mitcham, Collie
Mitcham, R. A.
Mitchell, A. Leona
Mitchell, Alvie W.
Mitchell, Annie Gertrude
Mitchell, Eula B.
Mitchell, Erastus E.
Mitchell, Eva

Mitchell, G. Floyd
Mitchell, George C.
Mitchell, Jesse H.
Mitchell, Jesse Lee
Mitchell, Jimmy E.
Mitchell, Roxie A.
Mitchell, Shirley Louise
Mitchell, W. O.

Moon, Addie Mae

Moon, Clarence L.

Moon, James Roy

Moon, Ruby

Morrow, Thad

Moss, Alpha O.

Moss, Bob F.

Moss, Charles Nathan
Moss, James Wm.

Moss, Mollie

(Lt.)
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Bernard Grant Sr.

1866
03/31/19%61
08/16/1898
08/08/1908

1880
03/31/1899
05/16/1903
03/13/1960

1884
05/20/1920
07/07/1917

1890

1899
03/14/1896

1853

1916

1893

1879

10/01/1920

1887

1851

1884

1878
02/05/1938

1945

1909
12/06/1857
05/10/1866
05/18/1868
07/27/1884
04/29/1898
10/17/1850

1868
05/22/1867
02/15/1862
07/12/1856
05/27/1856
07/16/1893
01/05/1851
04/04/1914
04/28/1951
01/15/1868
12/22/1858
02/19/1911
02/14/1881

1903
02/03/1882
05/07/1899
08/04/1889

1896
02/01/1891

1902
03/13/1856
07/26/1932
08/16/1898

1943
11/04/1861
11/06/1938
09/22/1879
09/14/1901
03/12/1917
08/11/1904
05/15/1890

1981

1868

1866
08/14/1949
08/28/1909
11/ /1863

1958
11/22/1983
10/14/1981
02/04/1988

1944
06/15/1980
05/05/1966
12/07/1965

1962
07/29/1988
02/09/1982

1953

1981

1927
1961

1933

12/05/1942

1962

1917

1934

1927
05/26/1938

1983

1970
09/10/1927
05/25/1932
03/19/19%61
02/27/1968
07/24/1916
12/23/1918

1949
09/25/1922
12/28/1958
01/13/1942
05/23/1938
09/12/1983
01/09/1939
05/13/1979
03/12/1971
05/05/1926
10/30/1952
09/17/1963
09/24/1925

08/07/1950

11/02/1974
1966
05/19/1909
1966
01/13/1930

02/22/1944

1948
03/14/1926
08/24/1982
11/07/1910
06/09/1902

08/14/1904
08/22/1923
1984
1958
1941
03/25/1969
09/11/1986
04/21/1937
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Sgt.US Army WWII

M/M S.A.R.Leach
M/M S.A.R.Leach
317th Grp 39th TCS

Inf.Son Asa & Stella
U.S.Navy

Son of T.H.& M.S.

Corpl.Army Air WWII
Masonic Emblem

Infant only date

Born and Died
Wife of C. C. Moon

Funeral Home Marker

PFC Marine Viet Nam

10/24/2011
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Mote,
Mote,
Myers,
Myers,
Myers,
Myers,
Myers,
Myers,
Myers,
McRae,
McRae,
Odom,
Odom,
Odom,

David F.
Edna A.
Clyde
David C.
E. M. Mrs.
Hattie S.
J. M. Mrs.
Luther Lee
Thomas P.
Daniel
Helen L.
George M.
Infant
Willard J.

Oglesby, James H.

Oglesby, Jesse Robert
Oglesby, Mattie A.
Oglesby, Parrie B.
Oglesby, Robert L.
Oglesby, Zipporah Ann
Peek, Idalia Graham

Peek,

Joseph Levi

Peek, Lewie T.

Peek, W.

Phillips,

L.

Phillips, Bessie
Phillips, Elizabeth

Phillips,

Phillips, Freddie
Phillips, Infant
Phillips, Lone M.

Phillips,

Pinson,
Pinson,

Bessie W.
Samuel J.

Piper, Grady M.

Pirkle,
Pirkle,
Reagan,
Reagan,
Reagan,
Reagan,
Reagan,
Reagan,
Reagan,
Reagan,
Reeves,
Reeves,
Reeves,
Reeves,
Rice, A.

Elwin
Lucile
Eva Francis

Homer Franklin

James Otis
Richard
Robbie

Lillie Vastie
"Lige" Sr.

0. E.
Lula M.
Carol D.
Jewel
Leonard D.
Lonie
Marion

Rice, Albert M.
Rice, Corinne
Rice, Ella Nora
Rice, Elma A.
Rice, Hazel E.

Rice, J.

Howard

Rice, Mary E.

Rice, William Trimble

Roebuck,
Roebuck,
Roebuck,
Roebuck,
Roebuck,

Marion
Plenny B.
Raymond F.
Rosie S.
Ruth P.

Shaw, Chester L.
Shaw, John L.
Shaw, John W.
Shaw, Lena P.
Shaw, Missouri E.
Shaw, Starr
Sheppard, Henry J.

Sheppard, Parrie Lee D.
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Artemis Douglas

Frances Angie

Sarah Wilson Womac

04/24/1908
11/28/1909
12/14/1874
05/08/1835
11/05/1834

1875
05/12/1881
07/21/1913
10/02/1872

1924

1928

1907
02/07/1953
05/15/1936
11/17/1884

1898
09/11/1883
09/27/1888
12/25/1859
12/04/1860

1885

1883
02/04/1906
12/28/1879
04/05/1862
11/26/1890
10/27/1835
10/09/1865
04/17/1888
04/15/1887
02/18/1870
08/03/1871
03/26/1918

1922

1904
06/17/1909
02/21/1917
02/25/1894
03/29/1896
11/05/1905
08/28/1870
05/28/1872
07/22/1910
09/23/1911
08/14/1885

1966
04/02/1917
10/13/1885
09/22/1913
07/19/1914
08/31/1884

1905
04/12/1884

1878
07/01/1907

1886
12/27/1885
01/13/1880
02/05/1921
11/22/1887

1893
10/15/1886

1899
04/25/1893
08/30/1868

10/21/1894
06/01/1869
07/26/1893
09/24/1897
11/25/1899

09/25/1979
12/05/1981
01/11/1924
10/13/1901
04/12/1918

1945
07/04/1949
07/19/1914
01/30/1910

1966

1970

01/11/1985
02/11/1972

1898
06/14/1968
12/15/1970
01/07/1949
08/04/1899

1969

1940
09/10/1955
06/29/1973
02/19/1947
07/10/1899
03/24/1925
12/11/1928
09/26/1900

12/25/1931

02/21/1981
1985
1972

06/05/1979
08/25/1979
09/30/1902
09/11/1970
01/25/1946
10/25/1933
03/29/1966
04/06/1965
09/18/1970

1966
12/22/1917
03/12/1919
07/19/1914
05/22/1988
02/09/1966

1908
05/04/1948

1963

1995

1929
08/01/1972
05/06/1950
12/23/1923
01/07/1966

1966
03/01/1967

01/29/1922
03/07/1942

11/18/1978
10/02/1952
11/16/1894
12/24/1978
12/30/1987
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Husband of Hattie

Mar.Jane C.12/29/29

Mar. 4/17/1958

Consort of R. L.

Masonic Emblem

Only Date on Marker

PFC US Army WWITI

Son of R.F.& R.A.

Funeral Home Marker
Dau. Of L.D.& C. M.

Son of L.D. & C. M.

Confederate Marker

10/24/2011
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Shumate,
Shumate,
Shumate,
Shumate,
Shumate,
Shumate,
Shumate,

Sigman, E.

Sigman, G
Simonton,
Simonton,
Simonton,
Simonton,
Simonton,
Skinner,
Skinner,
Skinner,

J. O.
Jessie B.
Jimmy
Lera
Mary F.
Mary Jo
Zelma May
S. Mrs.
us P.
Dicy
George Washington
John
Mattie C.
Thomas M.
Alton "Al1l"
Douglas M.
Junie C.

Smallwood, Robert L.

Smith,
Smith,
Smith,
Smith,
Smith,
Smith,
Stallwort
Stephens,
Stephens,
Sullivan,
Sullivan,
Sullivan,
Sullivan,
Sullivan,
Summers,

Summers,

Swann, J.
Swann, My
Swann, W.
Swords, B

Ho
Lu
Ru
Sh

Swords, E.

Swords, J
Swords,
Taylor, E
Taylor,
Thibodeau
Tribble,
Tribble,
Tribble,
Tribble,
Trimble,
Trimble,
Trimble,
Trimble,
Trimble,
Underwood,
Underwood,
Underwood,
Underwood,
Underwood,
Underwood,
Underwood,
Underwood,
Underwood,

well

cy E. Miney
th

elton H.

h, Eugene H.
Billy Jack
Sandra Infant
Curtis
Elizabeth Frances
George Thomas
Sim D. Sr.
Thomas J.

Grace

John Ralph
J.

rtis
A. J.

ertha

M. Mrs.

. W,

Ralph

ufaulia

Kimberly Robin

%, Beverly Marie
Daisy Belle

Edna Beatrice
Evelyn

Jesse L.

Annie R.

Bishop M.

Sarah Annie
Susan A.

W. H.

Bertha P.
Emma A.
Firley R.
C. Lawson
J. P.
Jessie A.
Marion F.
0. C.
Sarah A.

Wallace, Maude
Wallace, Melmoth L.
Wallace, Mary E.
Wallace, Reuben F.

Bi
He

Waller,
Waller,

Weatherford, Beulah H.

Weatherfor
Wells, Ann
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1lly Carl
nry Garland

d, Noon W.
ie L.

S.

09/17/1877
1950

10/30/1882
1941
1904
10/31/1841
08/13/1846
06/05/1825
10/22/1829
12/01/1895
10/16/1860
01/18/1860
12/18/1956
05/24/1942
1913
07/09/1909
1905
08/20/1880
1904
05/15/1877
04/25/1910
08/10/1908
1907
04/22/1943
1987
01/26/1892
06/18/1860
08/17/1862
1884
1891
1893
1952
07/22/1862
1894
1886
1896
05/16/1817
09/01/1818
1899
08/22/1897
11/21/1981
04/17/1943
1919
1920
1892
1889
1878
1878
10/12/1933
08/08/1849
11/24/1840
08/30/1902
03/08/1868
10/20/1906
10/19/1900
11/19/1842
1902
09/25/1879
10/15/1908
09/13/1845
06/30/1880
1912
05/19/1872
08/11/1860
12/11/1930
04/04/1928
02/01/1888
09/05/1883
04/19/1899

07/04/1933
04/09/1939
1950
04/19/1914
12/05/1944
1954
1908
06/26/1891
06/12/1925
10/23/1902
05/18/1896
01/23/1960
10/10/1934
03/19/1931
11/24/1974
04/19/1981
1987
01/07/1975
1982
09/03/1957
1987
02/26/1919
12/08/1912
12/03/1912
1971
09/10/1988
1987
12/12/1911
07/10/1948
01/10/1937
1943
1965
1912
1980
11/19/1934
1951
1972
1986
02/09/1892
12/06/1900
1964
06/04/1942
11/22/1981
11/23/1983
1921
1922
1958
1932
19_
1942

11/04/1921
12/29/1907
08/24/1981
07/23/1954
10/05/1983
01/09/1966
12/24/1916

1964
12/20/1920
11/26/1983
09/09/1917
06/01/1953

1979
08/31/1959
03/12/1925
11/16/1984
03/09/1986
02/21/1947
07/02/1950
06/13/1902
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Died - Only date

Died - Only date

Pvt.Cen.Off.Tng WWI

Funeral Home Marker

Funeral Home Marker

Woodmen of Wrld Emb.
Son of M/M S.H.Smith
Son of M/M S.H.Smith
M.Barb.Hays 5/3/63

Funeral Home Marker
Wife of S.D.Sullivan

Funeral Home Marker

Consort of J.W.Swords

left blank
Masonic Emblem
Only date

Masonic Emblem

Masonic Emblem

"Slangshot"

10/24/2011



Bethel Christian Church Cemetery

Wells, B. F. Sr.
Wells, Carl

Wells, Earnest W.
Wells, Grace E.
Wells, Henry

Wells, Janie Lue
Wells, Jessie L.
Wells, John W.
Wells, Joseph

Wells, Lela D.
Wells, Lola M.
Wells, Lucile

Wells, Lula S.
Wells, Ruby L.
Wells, Tempie

Wells, Thomas L.
Wells, William L.
White, Ada Lee
White, Jane B.
White, Lillie Landrum
White, Mattie Roan
White, Roy Thomas
White, Thomas

White, William Lewis
Whitley, George W.
Whitley, Granny Lou
Wilson, Ella

Wilson, Grady Bryant
Wilson, W. T. "Billy"
Wise, Michael Wayne
Wood, D. Lamar

Wood, Emma Riley
Wood, Francis L.
Wood, John

Wood, M. Lamar

Wood, Martha A.
Wood, Samuel H.
Wynn, Albert Alton
Yarborough, Amber Leigh

http://web.archive.org/web/20000605184006/http://people.delphi.com/mtf/bethel.htm

1877

1904
10/10/1903
03/29/1913

1873
04/25/1914
11/23/1897

1876

1914
06/17/1875
07/30/1875

1908
11/22/1872
05/04/1901

1878
12/06/1866
07/24/1868
01/04/1899
11/10/1831
12/03/1905
12/04/1872
11/03/1900
09/12/1829
07/18/1872
03/29/1856
06/12/1866
10/24/1860

1923
10/30/1854
01/20/1974
07/22/1928
07/25/1859
03/26/1901
10/31/1900
06/21/1855
09/13/1833
01/05/1857
10/09/1909

1935

1909
05/19/1926
09/29/1912

1953
08/26/1916
04/29/1934

1956

1914
05/09/1912
07/08/1957

1910
04/22/1955
06/10/1902

1948
04/23/1934
04/08/1914
05/11/1982
12/24/1896
06/30/1986
09/26/1947
01/20/1902
04/20/1902
01/05/1941
01/02/1940
09/07/1969
03/17/1941

1980
03/30/1938
02/26/1977

09/11/1929
04/04/1951
04/20/1902
03/29/1931

01/27/1895 W.of Leslie A. Wood

05/03/1928
06/07/1981

Dau.of J.W.& T.J.

Wife of W. L. Wells

Or 1903

U. S. Army

Only Date
DAR Marker

Infant

Inf.Dau.Clifford&Gail
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